Studia podyplomowe

LOGOPEDIA OGOLNA

rok akademicki 2024 /2025

TERMINY ZJAZDOW

SEMESTR ZIMOWY
U]

SEMESTR LETNI
(1)

» 23-24XI12024

»> 30XI-1XIl2024

» 14-15XI12024

» 11-1212025

» 18-1912025

> 22-23112025

» 01-021112025

» 15-161112025

» 05-061V 2025

» 26-271V 2025

» 10-11V 2025

» 24-25V 2025

» 14-15VI2025

» 28VI2025



